Manufacturer ID

PPMF 101212
PPMF 121412
PPMF 141617
PPMF 161817
PPMF 202311.5
PPMF 252821.5

Bearings | Plain Bushes

SKF Flanged bushing Maintenance-free PTFE Polyamid/PTFE

Polyamid Series: PPMF

o PTFE polyamide bushings are designed for dry operation. A lubricant can, however, improve the
performance of the bushings. With an adequate supply of grease, oil, water or liquid, the operating speed of
these bushiongs can be increased. PTFE polyamide bushings are resistant to most lubricating oils and

greases.

Advantages of the PTFE polyamide bushings include:[ul2]maintenance-free
o cost-effective
® corrosion-resistant
e clectrical insulator

e Applications include:[ul2]textile machinery
e medical equipment

o fitness equipment

e household equipment

Characteristics

Series: PPMF

With collar: Yes

Maintenance: Maintenance-free
Tread material: PTFE Polyamid

Shaft diameter Outer diameter Flange diameter Flange thickness
10 12 12 18 1
12 14 12 20 1
14 16 17 22 1
16 18 17 24 1
20 23 1.5 30 15
25 28 215 35 1.5

Article

23768963
23768965
23768967
23768970
23768971
23768974

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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