SKF Flanged bushing Maintenance-free PTFE Polyamid/PTFE Polyamid Series: PPMF



PTFE polyamide bushings are designed for dry operation. A lubricant can, however, improve the
performance of the bushings. With an adequate supply of grease, oil, water or liquid, the operating speed of
these bushiongs can be increased. PTFE polyamide bushings are resistant to most lubricating oils and
greases.

Advantages of the PTFE polyamide bushings include:[ul2]maintenance-free

- cost-effective
- corrosion-resistant
- electrical insulator
- Applications include:[ul2]textile machinery
- medical equipment
- fitness equipment
- household equipment

Characteristics

Series: PPMF With collar: Yes

Maintenance: Maintenance-free Tread material: PTFE Polyamid

Manufacturer ID	Shaft diameter	Outer diameter	Width	Flange diameter	Flange thickness	Article
	mm	mm	mm	mm	mm	
PPMF 101212	10	12	12	18	1	23768963
PPMF 121412	12	14	12	20	1	23768965
PPMF 141617	14	16	17	22	1	23768967
PPMF 161817	16	18	17	24	1	23768970
PPMF 202311.5	20	23	11.5	30	1.5	23768971
PPMF 252821.5	25	28	21.5	35	1.5	23768974

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.



RC0158_0007_EN_02.06.2024

| E-mail: powertransmissions@eriks.be